
Spring Semester 2020 
Point Allocation and Course Registration Dates  

 
November 13 Wednesday 9:00 am Point allocation begins. 
November 15 Friday 4:00 pm Point allocation ends. 
November 22 Friday  Registration begins. Tuition and fee schedule 

and payment deadlines will be posted on the 
UGA Bursar’s website at 
http://www.bursar.uga.edu/.  

December 9 Monday 4:00 pm Course registration ends and course eligibility 
based on point allocation expires.  

December 13 Friday 9:00 am Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment begins.  
Students may register for open courses only. 

January 6 Monday 4:00 pm Late Registration/Schedule Adjustment ends.  
January 7 Tuesday 9:00 am Classes begin; Drop/Add Period begins. 
January 13 Monday 4:00 pm Drop/Add Period ends. 
February 28 Friday  Midpoint of Semester 
March 20 Friday  Course Withdrawal Deadline 
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